
Council Chamber
200 South High Street, 8th

Floor
Wailuku, Hawaii  96793

The County of Maui

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1CC 22-271

Status:Type: County Communication Agenda Ready

File created: In control:10/28/2022 Council of the County of Maui

On agenda: Final action:11/4/2022

Title: DIRECTOR OF ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT, transmitting a copy of Contract Modification 4
from the State of Hawaii Department of Health in the amount of $99,000 for Electronic Waste
Collection.

Sponsors: Council of the County of Maui

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. CC 22-271

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

The County of Maui Printed on 5/1/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

